CAC4
UCAC2
CAC-N
UCAC-N
RCS2
RCC2
PCC
C

la
m
pi
ng
Cylinder
Switch
Ending
778
UCAC2 Series
Dimensional Drawings
Dimensional Drawings
 Clamp Fitting External Dimensions Diagram
Code
A B C D E F G θ°
Model No. Stroke
UCAC2-A-50□-Q 50 387 97 44 119 159 209 50 48
UCAC2-A-75□-Q 75 435 107 70 142 182 232 50 71
UCAC2-A-100□-Q 100 478 115 90 160 200 250 50 85
UCAC2-A-125□-Q 125 531 128 120 188 228 278 50 101
UCAC2-A-150□-Q 150 576 128 140 198 238 298 60 110
*1:  Cannot be mounted on the standard product
because the rod projection dimension is
different from the standard product.
*2:  The figure shows the dimension when the